Individual Race Results

Place Bib# Name

2490
2491
2485
2488
1353
2493
1484
2501
9 1649
1075
2213
2460
2492
2489
1076
2126
1077
2487
1572
2212
2217
2127
2214
1483
2215
459
2220
2216
2225
1203
2462
2063
2055
2061
2459
930
1205
470
937
1080
1481
1783
2064
2135
1222
938
2057
1644
2062
1580
931
462
1837
2132
2029
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Coe, Elizabeth
DiSiena, Anja
Simek, Kristen
Wells, Laura
Nelson, Ashley
Simpson, Shannon
Hoyt, Ashley
Millett, Ashley
Rodrigues, Laura
Kita, Ashley

Cao, Kim
Williams, Robin
Sherman, Kimberly
McDufty, Maggie
Fabris, Erin
Struthers, Hillary
Duckham, Chelsea
Dabney, Danielle
Gregg, Veronica
Lastra, Stacey
Fox, Sami
Cervantes, Courtney
Widrig, Genevieve
Waller, Michelle
Foxhall, Heather
Grassfield, Chelsey
Abbamonto, Carrie
Castillo, Tiffany
Matsumoto, Mimi
Ryan, Amy

Hitt, Karen
Matsumoto, Julie
Zagoroclnya, Polina
Gilbert, Kalee
Elizarraras, Irene
Corn, Kayla
Garner, Nicole
Abalos, Sarah
Abadjian, Candace
Cherniss, Anne
Rodriguez, Navil
Shim, Sofia
Semerjian, Nora
Michael, Lauren
Sandy, Katelyn
Johnson, Anna
Marutani, Amy
Mead, Corrinne
Davis, Paulina
Quintana, Becky
Patterson, Carley
Murphy, Lidsay
Xiong, Pia
Frandsen, Molly
Ruvalcaba, Marisa

Yr
12
12
12
12
10
12
10
12
9
10
12
11
12
12
9
10
9
12
10
12
11
12
12
11
11
9
12
11
11
11
12
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
9
10
11
9
11
9
11
10
12
11
11
9
11
10
11
10
9

-Race 12

Team

Fountain Valley
Fountain Valley
Fountain Valley
Fountain Valley
Clovis East High
Fountain Valley
Clovis East High
Fountain Valley
Nevada Union
Los Gatos

Brea

Sonora

Fountain Valley
Fountain Valley
Los Gatos

San Ramon Valley
Los Gatos
Fountain Valley
Clovis High School
Brea

Brea

San Ramon Valley
Brea

Clovis East High
Brea

Oakmont

Brea

Brea

Arroyo
Miramonte

Sonora

Marina

Marina

Marina

Sonora

Pacifica
Miramonte
Oakmont

Pacifica

Los Gatos

Clovis East High
Stockdale High
Marina

San Ramon Valley
Miramonte
Pacifica

Marina

Nevada Union
Marina

Clovis High School
Pacifica

Oakmont

Edison High School
San Ramon Valley
Alisal High School
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20: 06
20:15
20:36
20:37
20:48
21:10
21:14
21:19
21:23
21:32
21:46
21:47
22:16
22:16
22:19
22:38
22:43
22:45
22:47
22:55
23:06
23:09
23:14
23:16
23:17
23:17
23:21
23:28
23:36
23:44
23:51
23:51
23:52
24:14
24:16
24:20
24:25
24:30
24:33
24:49
24:55
24:58
24:59
25:05
25:06
25:13
25:14
25:17
25:22
25:22
25:30
25:38
25:52
26:05
26:13

Pla

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

e Bib#
2458
1206
1579
1581
2133
939
2030
2137
2138
1772
2032
1770
1968
2031
472
1585
1773
1969
1642
1584
460
1775
1648
2028
1834
2027
1779
1781
1167

Name

Wallain, Amanda
McDonald, Heather
Her, Xee

Valdez, Yesenia
Sheahan, Caroline
Wachtel, Jennifer
Padilla, Gabi
Mabanag, Taylor
Meng, Angela
Dravis, Maddy
Orozco, Carolina
Diltz, Michele
Bott, June
Jimenez, Britney
Coleman, Tyera
Robinson, Megan
Sherman, Courtney
Acosta, Vanessa
Lewis, Lanna
Martinez, Amanda
Bell, Crystal
Albert, Jackie

Fry, Amanda
Alonzo, Maria
Patton, Laura
Torres, Michelle
Joshi, Mona
Mendoza, Gwen
Karpinski, Melody

Yr
10
11
10
10
10
9
11
10
9
9
9
9
11
9
11
12
11
10
11
11
10

10
10

10

11
11

:00 Division HS Junior Var Women

Team

Sonora

Miramonte

Clovis High School
Clovis High School
San Ramon Valley
Pacifica

Alisal High School
San Ramon Valley
San Ramon Valley
Stockdale High
Alisal High School
Stockdale High
Pacifica

Alisal High School
Oakmont

Clovis High School
Stockdale High
Pacifica

Nevada Union
Clovis High School
Oakmont
Stockdale High
Nevada Union
Alisal High School
Edison High School
Alisal High School
Stockdale High
Stockdale High

=
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e
26:28
26:29
26:51
27:16
27:39
27:44
28:06
28:34
28:35
28:45
28:52
28:53
28:54
28:55
28:59
29:09
30:31
30:33
30:37
30:58
31:35
31:41
32:28
32:47
33:42
34:19
34:51
35:16

Santa Rosa Christian :



Team Race Results - Race 12
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Team

Fountain Valley

Brea

Marina

San Ramon Valley
Pacifica

Clovis High School
Oakmont

Stockdale High School
Alisal High School

Arroyo

Clovis East High School
Edison High School

Los Gatos

Miramonte

Nevada Union

Santa Rosa Christian
Sonora

10/9/2004

Points
15

59

115
121
145
163
173
217
221

1:00 Division HS Junior Var G

Revised Order

Original Order
123468131418

11202123252728
323334434749
16 22 44 54 60 63 64
363946 51616873
195058597175
26 38527076
4265677277 8283
5562 66 69 79 81

29
572441
53 80
101517 40
30374557
9487478
84

12 31 3556

1234568
7111214151718
1920 21 26 29 30
9132734384142
222428323946 51
103136374952
16 23 33 48 53
2543 455054 57 58
354044 47 55 56

Team Time
1:42:44
1:54:18
2:02:10
2:04:36
2:07:20
2:11:25
2:13:59
2:24:48
2:24:53

No time
No time
No time
No time
No time
No time
No time
No time



